
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH; Date Recorded= 2023;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202309260002
87930

09/26/2023
10:41:05 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES ORR MICHAEL Instr
#:20030404000
202950

202312120003
57810

12/12/2023
01:31:36 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES PARKER
JAMES W

Instr
#:20040406000
176830

202308280002
57060

08/28/2023
08:15:07 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES HUNTER
BRENDA S

Instr
#:20050912000
469500


