Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH; Date Recorded= 2023;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202309260002 87930		FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	ORR MICHAEL					Instr #:20030404000 202950	
	12/12/2023 01:31:36 PM	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER JAMES W					Instr #:20040406000 176830	
202308280002 57060	08/28/2023 08:15:07 AM	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	HUNTER BRENDA S					Instr #:20050912000 469500	